Chinasa Elue's Project

Sun, Sep 17, 2023
PLANNING

Blessing's 16th Birthday

Sat, Sep 23, 2023
| PLANNING

Tahira Moore 's Project

Sun, Sep 24, 2023
PLANNING

Nonso Egbue's Project

Sat, Sep 30, 2023
| RETAINER PAID

Renita Heyward 's Project

Sat, Oct 7, 2023
| PLANNING

Keyauna McGee's Project

Sat, Oct 14, 2023
A RETAINER PAID

Erica Hanner 's Project
Sat, Oct 21, 2023




Herbertta Thomas (Tunde)'s Project
Sun, Oct 22, 2023

Jeremiah Abdul's Project

Sat, Oct 28, 2023
PLANNING

Summer Hutchins's Project

Frl; Nov 3; 2023
PROPOSAL SIGNED

Aderonke's Project

Sat, Nov 4, 2023
PLANNING

Osarumwense Christabel Batey's Pr...

Fri, Nov 10, 2023
PLANNING

Griselda pena's Project

Sat, Nov 11, 2023
RETAINER PAID

Herbertta Thomas (Tunde)'s Project

Fri, Nov 17, 2023
PROPOSAL SIGNED
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Shontel Kealoha's Project
Sat, Dec 2, 2023

Michael Taylor’s Event

Sat, Dec 9, 2023
PLANNING

Destiny Aladegbemi's Project
Sat, Dec 16, 2023

Morenco Staley's Project

Sat, Feb 24, 2024
RETAINER PAID
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